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Club : Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground
Discipline : DTL

AA

#

T/0

Yes

Name
Iwan Mills

Karl Jones
Colin Heathcote
Thomas Fair
Paul Sant

John Yarwood

John Bailey

CPSA
WWw2790

Ww422

EE16429

EE114463

EE125165

EE71462

EE85488

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

Cat
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Competition :
Date : 10/09/2023 09:00 - 10/09/2023 17:00

Total

100/
300/
100/
297/
99 /
296 /
99 /
294 /
98/
288 /
98 /
286 /
98 /
284 /

/ Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

100 Reg DTL

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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EP

=
Il

10

11

12

13

14

T/0 Name
Oliver Collins

Robert Collins
John Simmons
Chris Bushell
Will Palmer
Richard Lewis
John Barnett
Glyn Jenkins
Thomas Fair Jr
Alan Davies
Malcolm Grant
Philip Mills
Richard Shirt

Ray Sutton

CPSA
WW682

WWwW1094

EE103493

EE37684

WW5

WWw2233

EE6247

WWwW1744

EE143577

WW1962

EE17565

WWwW1544

EE130714

EE45163

Class

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

99 /
296 /
99 /
296 /
100/
295/
99 /
294 /
99 /
294 /
99 /
293/
98 /
292/
98 /
291/
98 /
291/
98 /
289 /
97/
288 /
97/
286 /
95/
282/
96 /
281/

>y

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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/
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Chris Holden EE135113 B Veteran 97/ 100
Mens 290/ 300
2 William Bushell EE133333 |B Senior 98 / 100
Mens 289/ 300
3 Steven Smith |[EE145336 B Senior 98 / 100
Mens 286 / 300
4 |Yes |Ilan Kippax EE141345 B Veteran 97 / 100
Mens 285/ 300
5 Geoffrey Rogers EE4526 B Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 284 / 300
6 Calum Jones Ww421 B Junior 97/ 100
Mens 282/ 300
7 David Owen WW2824 B Senior 95/ 100
Mens 277 / 300
8 Philip Jesson EE4524 B Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 274/ 300
9 John Tennison |EE124363 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
10 David Waring EE124591 B Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 269/ 300
11 Trevor Lewis EE125004 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
12 Alan Ellison EE7578 B Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 263 / 300
13 Stewart EE149259 B* Veteran 88/ 100
Wakefield Mens 259 / 300
14 Tom Moir EE67036 B Veteran 88/ 100
Mens 256 / 300
15 Derek Ridley EE31260 B Veteran 85/ 100

Mens 247 / 300
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10

11

12

13

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name
Peter Hanlon

Neil Passey
John Owen
Stephen
Scudder

John Hindle
Mr CK Hollowell
Derek Blyth
Diana Barnett
Jeannette
Bushell
Benjamin
Goldstraw
Alan Perry

Geoffrey Dean

Robin Dennis

CPSA
EE142498

EE143173

EE136022

EE140869

EE147340

EE8683

EE142732

EE38494

EE110724

EE109399

EE148980

EE145226

EE141184

Class
C

C

C

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total
97/
286 /
95/
279/
93/
274 /
93/
273/
92/
269 /
91/
268 /
89/
266 /
90/
264 /
89/
260 /
86 /
244 /
84/
235/
82/
232/
69 /
193/

>y

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior

# T/0 Name

1 Iwan Mills

2 Calum Jones

CPSA
WWwW2790

ww421

Class
AA

B

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

>y

/

Total
100/ 100
300/ 300
97/ 100
282/ 300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1

2 Yes

Name
Diana Barnett

Jeannette
Bushell

CPSA
EE38494

EE110724

Class
C

C

Cat
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

Total

>y

/

90/ 100
264 / 300
89/ 100
260/ 300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Iwan Mills WW2790
2 Karl Jones WW422
3= Colin Heathcote [EE16429
3= Oliver Collins WW682
3= Robert Collins |WW1094
6 John Simmons |EE103493
7= Chris Bushell EE37684

7= |Yes |Thomas Fair EE114463

7= Will Palmer WW5

10 Richard Lewis |\WW2233
11 John Barnett EE6247
12= Glyn Jenkins WWwW1744
12= Thomas Fair Jr |EE143577
14 Chris Holden EE135113
15= Alan Davies WW1962
15= William Bushell [EE133333
17= Malcolm Grant |EE17565
17= Paul Sant EE125165
19= John Yarwood |EE71462
19= Peter Hanlon EE142498
19= Philip Mills Ww1544
19= Steven Smith |EE145336
23 Yes |lan Kippax EE141345
24= Geoffrey Rogers EE4526
24= John Bailey EE85488
26= Calum Jones ww421
26= Richard Shirt EE130714
28 Ray Sutton EE45163
29 Neil Passey EE143173

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

Cat
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

100/
300/
100/
297/
99/
296 /
99/
296 /
99/
296 /
100/
295/
99/
294 /
99/
294 /
99/
294 /
99 /
293/
98/
292/
98/
291/
98/
291/
97/
290/
98/
289/
98/
289 /
97/
288/
98 /
288/
98/
286 /
97/
286 /
97/
286/
98/
286/
97/
285/
96 /
284/
98/
284 /
97/
282/
95/
282/
96 /
281/
95/
279/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
5

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 David Owen WW2824 B Senior 95/ 100
Mens 277 / 300
31= John Owen EE136022 C Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 274 / 300
31= Philip Jesson EE4524 B Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 274 / 300
33 Stephen EE140869 C Veteran 93/ 100
Scudder Mens 273/ 300
34 John Tennison |EE124363 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
35= David Waring EE124591 B Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
35= John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 92/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
37 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 C Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
38 Derek Blyth EE142732 |C Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 266/ 300
39 Trevor Lewis EE125004 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
40 Alan Ellison EE7578 B Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 263/ 300
41 Stewart EE149259 B* Veteran 88/ 100
Wakefield Mens 259 / 300
42 Tom Moir EE67036 B Veteran 88/ 100
Mens 256 / 300
43 Derek Ridley EE31260 B Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 247 / 300
44 Benjamin EE109399 |C Veteran 86/ 100
Goldstraw Mens 244 / 300
45 Yes |Alan Perry EE148980 C* Veteran 84/ 100
Mens 235/ 300
46 Geoffrey Dean |EE145226 C Veteran 82/ 100
Mens 232/ 300
47 Yes |Robin Dennis EE141184 C Veteran 69/ 100

Mens 193 / 300
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Senior

T/0

Yes

Name
Karl Jones

Oliver Collins
Robert Collins
John Simmons
Glyn Jenkins
Thomas Fair Jr
William Bushell
Malcolm Grant
Paul Sant
Philip Mills
Steven Smith
David Owen
John Hindle

Jeannette
Bushell

CPSA
Ww422

WW682

WW1094

EE103493

WWwW1744

EE143577

EE133333

EE17565

EE125165

WW1544

EE145336

Ww2824

EE147340

EE110724

Class
AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

Total

>y

/

100/
297/
99/
296 /
99/
296 /
100/
295/
98/
291/
98 /
291/
98 /
289 /
97/
288 /
98 /
288 /
97/
286 /
98 /
286 /
95/
277 /
92/
269 /
89/
260 /

100
300
100
300

300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran

#

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

T/0

Yes

Yes

Name
Colin Heathcote

Chris Bushell
Thomas Fair
Will Palmer
Richard Lewis
John Barnett
Chris Holden
Alan Davies
John Yarwood
Peter Hanlon
Tan Kippax
Geoffrey Rogers
John Bailey
Richard Shirt
Ray Sutton
Neil Passey
John Owen
Philip Jesson
Stephen
Scudder

John Tennison
David Waring
Mr CK Hollowell
Derek Blyth
Trevor Lewis
Diana Barnett
Alan Ellison
Stewart
Wakefield

Tom Moir

Derek Ridley

CPSA
EE16429

EE37684

EE114463

WW5

WWw2233

EE6247

EE135113

WW1962

EE71462

EE142498

EE141345

EE4526

EE85488

EE130714

EE45163

EE143173

EE136022

EE4524

EE140869

EE124363

EE124591

EE8683

EE142732

EE125004

EE38494

EE7578

EE149259

EE67036

EE31260

Class
AA

A

AA

AA*

A*

B*

B

B

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

Total

286 /

286 /
97/
285/
96 /
284 /
98 /
284 /
95/
282/
96 /
281/
95/
279/
93/
274/
93/
274 /
93/
273/
92/
271/
93/
269 /
91/
268 /
89/
266 /
91/
265/
90/
264 /
90 /
263/
88/
259/
88/
256 /
85/
247 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30

31

32

33

Yes

Yes

Benjamin
Goldstraw
Alan Perry
Geoffrey Dean

Robin Dennis

EE109399

EE148980

EE145226

EE141184

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

/

ZN,
&

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



